13,303.6  -   (13,334.0)  30.4  -

Finance Lease  39.5  -   19.4  -   58.9
Interest  884.1  3,751.7  (4,605.3)  (30.4)  0.2

The accompaning notes are an integral part of the standalone Þ nancial statements.

As per our report of even date attached
For B S R & Co. LLP
Chartered Accountants
Firm's Registration Number: 101248W/W-100022

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Thomas Cook (India) Limited
CIN: L63040MH1978PLC020717

Bhavesh Dhupelia
Partner
Membership No.: 042070

Madhavan Menon
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN : 00008542

Mahesh Iyer
Executive Director and Chief Executive Offi  cer
DIN : 07560302

Brijesh Modi
Chief Financial Offi  cer

Amit Parekh
Company Secretary & Compliance Offi  cer
Membership No.: ACS-13648

Mumbai, May 27, 2019 Mumbai, May 27, 2019

NCLT NOTICE | 121

Annexure-I

*Outstanding ESOPs shall be adjusted for any equity shares allotted pursuant to exercise of options.

Sl.No. Category Pre-issue Shareholding Post-issue Shareholding
Pattern assuming there is

no change
No. of shares
held

% holding No. of shares
held

% holding

A. Promoters and Promoter Group Holding
1. Indian Promoters / Promoter Group:
 Individuals / HUF 17654674 12.09 17654674   12.08
 Trust
 Bodies Corporate 86689320 59.34 15365824   10.52
 Thomas Cook India Limited 71323496 48.82
 Net Resources Investments Pvt. Ltd. 15365824 10.52 15365824   10.52
 Sub Total 104343994 71.43 33020498   22.60

2. Foreign Promoters / Promoter Group:
 Individuals / HUF
 Bodies Corporate
 Fairbridge Capital (Mauritius) Limited - - 46801793   32.03
 Sub Total
 Sub Total (A) 104368994 71.43 79822291   54.62

B1. Non – Promoters’ holding:
 Institutions:
 Mutual Funds 9620743 6.59 9620743   6.58
 Alternative Investment Funds 259553 0.18 259553   0.18
 Foreign Portfolio Investor (Corporate) 19184173 13.13 19184173   13.13
 Financial Institutions / Banks 442649 0.3 442649   0.30
 Sub Total (B1) 29507118 20.2 29507118   20.19

B2. Others   -
 Individuals 7237960 4.95 7237960   4.95
 Bodies Corporate 3946174 2.7 3946174   2.70
 Non-Resident Indians  596732 0.41 596732   0.41
 Clearing Member 120558 0.08 120558   0.08
 Trust 8512 0.01 8512   0.01
 Hindu Undivided Family 159703 0.11 159703   0.11
 Office Bearers 159527 0.11 159527   0.11
 NBFCs 4555 0 4555   0.00
 Sub Total (B2) 12233721 8.37 12233721   8.37
 shares to be issued to the public

shareholder of TCIL under the scheme   24566900   16.81
 Grand Total (A + B1 + B2) 146084833 100 146130030   100

| Quess Corp Limited 122

Form No. MGT-11

PROXY FORM

[Pursuant to section 105(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 19(3) of the Companies
(Management and Administration) Rules, 2014]

CIN: L74140KA2007PLC043909

Name of the company: Quess Corp limited

Registered office: 3/3/2, Bellandur Gate, Sarjapur Main Road, Bangalore-560 103

Name of the Member:

Registered Address

E-mail Id

Folio No. / Client Id

DP Id

I/We, being the Secured Creditor (s) for ` ……………… of the above named company, hereby appoint

1) Name:___________________________________________ Address: __________________________________________

Email id:_________________________________________ Signature:______________________________ or failing him

2) Name:___________________________________________ Address: __________________________________________

Email id:_________________________________________ Signature:______________________________ or failing him